RANGE HOOD PARTS 30" & 36" RANGE HOOD
Whislpool Formodels: RH3730XLB3, RH3730XLQ3, RH3730XLT3, RH3730XLS3
RH3736XLB3, RH3736XLQ3, RH3736XLT3, RH3736XLS3
(Black) (White) (Biscuit) (S.Steel)

e /
Literature Parts
Canopy And Duct P D ~— 6
Not A Serviceable Part d
\ g — T 9
_ 7 /
7
~
7 ~
~ P @ @\@ \\ llus. Part
— ) e No. No. DESCRIPTION
P

9763366 Guide, Use & Care
8190223 Damper
8186936 Support/Retainer
(Filter)
8190880 Nut 3/8-32
Nameplate
8186948 White
8186947 Black
6 8186928 Screw 8-18 x 3/8
7 8190877 Screw 8B x 1/4 (2)
8 8190871 Receptacle, Light
Bulb not incl-75W
9 8190870 Cover, Wiring
10 8190875 Motor/Fan Assembly
11 8189869 Plate, Duct
12 8186930 Lens, Light
13 8190874 Nut 6-32(2)
14 8190873 Blade, Fan
15 8186934 Bracket, Motor
16 8190872 Screw/Nut (2 ea)
10-16 x 1/2 10-16
17 8186950 Switch, Fan
18 8190876 Filter
19 8186952 Nut 15/32-32
20 8190881 Switch, Light
21 Knob (2)
8190792 Black
8190793 White
8190794 Biscuit
22 8190884 Bumper, Damper

a s WN -

FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

8186951 Harness, Wire
(Incl 8, 17 & 20)
8186944 Screw, Ground
8190885 Diode Assembly
8186946 Filter(non—ducted)
(Not included)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
1-07 Litho in U.S.A. (cre) 1 Part No. 8186943 Rev.A



